CARAT MZBS180400 Pagina 1

OPTIONAL

REVISIE: 14-1-2025



CARAT

MZBS180400

Pagina 2

Nr. |Omschrijving Artikelnummer Nr. |Omschrijving Artikelnummer
1 VOEDINGSKABEL (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-HO7RI| XAGBS20001 51  [MACHINEPLAAT (ZILVER) XAGBS20028

2 KABELTULE XTC0570000 52 [BORGVEER (5-17) XAGBS10052

3 SCHROEF M4X14 XTC0550000 53 [KOGELLAGER (6303) XAGBS10053

4 KABELKLEM XAGSLB0009 54  [VEERRING (M4) XAGBS20029

5 HENDEL HALF-RECHTS (ZWART) XAGBS20002 55  [SCHROEFDOP (M4x20xPO0,7) XAGBS20030

6 CARBON CAP (ZWART) XAGBS20003 56  [PARALEL SLEUTEL (5x5x15) XAGSLB0036

7 MACHINE SCHROEF-B (M4x12) XAGBS20004 57 |AS XAGBS30005

8 HENDEL HALF LINKS (ZWART) XAGBS20005 58 |OLIEKEERING (@24x@32x4) XAGBS10090

9 MACHINE SCHROEF-B-W / WASHER (M5YXAGBS20006 59  [TUSSENPLAAT XAGBS1009150
10  |MACHINE SCHROEF-A (M4x20) XAGBS20007 60 [BEVESTIGINGSBOUTEN (M4x10xP0.7)  [XAGBS1006050
11  |DUIMWIEL XAGBS20008 61  [VLAKKE SCHROEF (M4x10xP0.7) XAGBS1008750
12 |POTMETER XAGBS20009 62  [KAPJE PANEEL XAGBS1008850
13 |ZESKANT SCHROEF B-W (M4X30) XAGBS10023 63 [HALVE MAANDEUR XAGBS30006
14  |ELEKTRONICA-EENHEID (220V) XAGBS20010 64  [BORSTEL KLEIN XAGBS30007
15  |BORSTELVEER (0.4x4x3T) XAGBS20011 65 [VEER (©0.55x@4.9x@6x15Lx6T) XAGBS1008950
16  |KOOLSTOFBORSTELHOUDER (7x17) XAGBS20012 67 [STOFVANGER XAGBS30008
17  |KOOLSTOFBORSTEL (7x17x19) (220V)  |XAGBS20044 68  [BORSTEL GROOT XAGBS30009
18  |MACHINESCHROEF (M4x6xP0.7) XAGBS20013 69 [SCHOUDERBOUT (M4xP0.7x26L) XAGBS1008650
19  |ISOLATIEPLAAT (10x38x1) XAGBS20014 70  [BINNENSTE FLENS (M14) NIEUW XAGBS100657N
20  [MACHINESCHROEF-B XAGBS30002 71 [BUITENSTE FLENS (M14 /22.2MM) NIEUW [XAGBS100667N
21+24[HALL EFFECT-SCHAKELAAR XAGDS20047 72 [HEX-BOUT (M8x130xP1.25) XAGBS20035
22 |VEER (@1.0x@6x@8x8Tx26L) XAGDS04171 73 [KLEMKNOP XAGBS20036
23 [LED-INDICATIELAMPIE XAGDS00126 74 [KLEMMEN MOUW XAGBS20037
25 [MOTORBEHUIZING (BLAUW-RAL5000) [XAGBS20015 75 [HANDGREEP VOOR XAGBS20038
26  [VELD (220V-81x46.4x55) XAGBS20043 76  [ZESKANT MOER (M8) XAGSLB0064
27  |[MACHINE SCHROEF-B (M5x70) XAGBS20016 77  [NOKSLEUTEL (30MM) XAGBS10067
28  [ZESKANT SCHROEF MACHINE (M4x10xPO[XAGBS10031 79  [MACHINE SCHROEF-B (M4x14) XAGBS20032
29  [SLUITRING (VLAK) XTC0720000 80 [RING XAGBS30012
30 [RUBBEREN RING (@4x@11x1) XAGBS10033 81  |HAAKSLEUTEL (93MM) XAGBS10068
31 [MAGNEET (@#8x@15x5) XAGBS10034

32 [TUSSENRING (@8x@12x10.5) XAGBS10035

33 [KOGELLAGER (6200) XAGBS10040

34  [ANKER (220V-81x46.4x55) XAGBS20017

35  [VENTILATOR SCHOT (ZWART) XAGBS20018-2

36 [KOGELLAGER (6001) XAGSLB0028

37 |O-RING (@32x1.5) XAGSLB0030

38  [OLIE AFDICHTING (@12x@22x7) XAGBS20019

39  [TANDWIEL XAGBS30003

40  |VERSNELLINGSHUIS (ZILVER) XAGBS20020

41  [SPILSLOTKNOP (ZWART) XAGDS00038

42 |VEER (0,9x@7,4x@9,2x5Tx16L) XAGBS20021

43 |ASGAT VERGRENDELING XAGBS20022

44  |O-RING (@5x1) XAGBS20023

45  |VEERRING (M5) XAGBS20024

46 |MACHINE SCHROEF-B (M5x30) XAGBS20041

47  |NAALD LAGER (HK 1010) XAGBS20025

48  [TANDWIEL XAGBS30004

49  |O-RING (@#72x2) XAGBS20026

50 [OLIE AFDICHTING (@15x@24x5) XAGBS20027

REVISIE: 14-1-2025



	Blad1

